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This report provided free of charge by:
Plush Auto Sales LLC
108 NW 4th St, Boca Raton, FL 33432

(305) 443-7626

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2002 MERCEDES-BENZ SL500
VIN: WDBFA68F92F204233
CONVERTIBLE
5.0L V8 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Plush Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/5/22 at 9:04:36 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

29 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

71,461 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Year purchased 2003 2016 2017

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 12 yrs. 8 mo. 1 yr. 5 mo. 4 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Texas Texas, Florida

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 60,217 66,426 71,461

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/WDBFA68F92F204233
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/WDBFA68F92F204233
Blakley Leonard


Blakley Leonard
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2003

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/12/2002
 

89
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

01/23/2003
 

141
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

04/17/2003
 

157
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

06/04/2003
 

161
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

07/11/2003
 

Dealer Inventory
Florida

Vehicle sold

07/11/2003
 

173
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/17/2003
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0088399108

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/01/2003
 

315
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

08/01/2003
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0088399108

Title issued or updated
- Correction to record
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/13/2003
 

316
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

10/01/2003
 

621
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=XAhY6p4ce1jEVqzByZZfCJX5mWw1OdQlKjKQd8jFx0a888cqQFx9H_5l6aWkQ9iU_OQPw9gbHsJAhLsKMM3L9x9ZRFg2Mf9F5yeVIb8xyvm4D5v9reKE4-EgGHCkdoUmQH-Qtl8SlztLkYHdnR7J4n6g6hd6lGee4wBvznAOz0tq-Wvt0cbLYl0NlkGlRtwBynHmKz1FKWcVR8EYOAtpo5rXcLVWZtZruCFm7fruoYyScs-PPxTiHmPS20I1ddpTmx1Du4nX0002Nor8gPmOvQqb7OJ2qjwfwW40De6sGQP3uGQpM4FTrNvqu5HVLQveDtQIThLSB_5sc-Y_yJ4ARuBcWw8njWifr5rt3XGU5e2M5XIC3zbqfGwq6vrt9Vh31IxvNe-cR_NyT4uQ-zqsYmbgqCM6Ggt_InkI9PVyx1StQsIzQ1dDMsMCx-hn9cLSmR0jMk_3mRb_yx7SxSPpzxl6uYRn6fRIb9MFnWFMKvnYBxoQys7yl8Pxa-EPu9f951Qxc684s3pzpo0cri5tJTFpZHVvvaCis1LsNLPWpclSjgxvmpmazW7C_ZqTVAOT9yhHk6cCpHuUhWzz79MXt9hk0wXEqxxb9TiWlBBN3pEcnjQ2YYBqY4MR7UWM4SZUKPNWTAkHFe92Wzf9y5BqoxxTJ-baGLIPrY2fjdHVOqLDYMHs8GPRCXN57lOo0AW9spa4sIJGMNLzqGjuNKo
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10/07/2003
 

624
  Dealer Inventory
Miami, FL

Vehicle offered for sale

10/14/2003
 

Dealer Inventory
Florida

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased:
2003

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
657 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/14/2003
 

627
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Odometer reading reported

10/15/2003
 

Dealer Inventory
Miami, FL

Vehicle offered for sale

10/22/2003
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0088399108

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

11/05/2003
 

752
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

09/16/2004
 

1,345
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

12/02/2005
 

2,033
  Dealer Inventory
Miami, FL

Vehicle offered for sale

12/05/2005
 

Mercedes-Benz Certified Pre-Owned
Dealer

Pre-Owned Vehicles

Offered for sale as a Mercedes-Benz Certified Pre-
Owned Vehicle
- Silver Arrow Paint Exterior
- Black Nappa Leather Interior

Owner 3
Purchased: 2006

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/07/2006
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/16/2006
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/27/2006
 

Lokey Motor Company
Clearwater, FL
727-531-4774
lokey-infiniti.com

 4.7 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Four wheel alignment performed

11/27/2006
 

Lokey Motor Company
Clearwater, FL
727-531-4774
lokey-infiniti.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Fuel system checked
- A/C and heating control assembly replaced

http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo
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 4.7 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

- Noise checked
- Blower motor operation checked

01/31/2007
 

Lokey Motor Company
Clearwater, FL
727-531-4774
lokey-infiniti.com

 4.7 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/07/2007
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

03/02/2008
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/28/2008
 

Lokey Motor Company
Clearwater, FL
727-531-4774
lokey-infiniti.com

 4.7 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Convertible top operation checked
- Convertible top replaced/repaired
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

02/02/2009
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/28/2010
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/13/2011
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/04/2012
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/03/2013
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/02/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/10/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tarpon Springs, FL
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/01/2015
 

Tire Kingdom
Clearwater, FL
727-797-6249
tirekingdom.com

 4.2 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire(s) replaced
- Alignment performed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Tire repaired

03/18/2016
 

59,574
  Crown Eurocars
Saint Petersburg, FL
727-527-5731
crowneurocars.com

 4.5 / 5.0

177 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Fluids checked
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Clutch pilot bearing replaced
- Oil and filter changed

 30 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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03/30/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/07/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Coppell, TX
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/13/2016
 

59,616
  Hance's European
Dallas, TX
214-761-6597
hanceseuropean.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Brake light switch replaced

04/19/2016
 

Potter's Precision Imports
Saint Petersburg, FL
727-914-8968

 5.0 / 5.0

135 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Outside mirror glass replaced

04/20/2016
 

59,812
  Park Place Motorcars Dallas
Dallas, TX
214-526-8701
parkplace-
dallas.mercedesdealer.com/

 4.5 / 5.0

120 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/20/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL
Title #0088399108

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/04/2016
 

60,217
  Park Place Motorcars Dallas
Dallas, TX
214-526-8701
parkplace-
dallas.mercedesdealer.com/

 4.5 / 5.0

120 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed

05/04/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Coppell, TX
Title #0088399108

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 4
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/13/2016
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Coppell, TX
Title #05733042493161310

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/12/2016
 

Valley Automotive
Irving, TX
972-432-8443

Vehicle serviced
- A/C refrigerant recharged
- A/C system serviced

08/27/2016
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Coppell, TX
Title #05770542599143722

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/08/2017
 

66,426
  Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

 156 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 631 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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09/19/2017
 

Mercedes-Benz of Boerne
Boerne, TX
830-981-6060
https://mbboerne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

179 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Front shock absorber(s) replaced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Owner 5
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/21/2017
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boerne, TX
Title #13030043019102907

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/05/2018
 

67,236
  Boerne Import Auto Werks
Boerne, TX
830-816-2090

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/28/2018
 

67,739
  Take 5 Oil Change
Boerne, TX
830-249-1216
take5oilchange.com

 4.8 / 5.0

222 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

08/28/2018
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/01/2018
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boerne, TX
Title #13030043019102907

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/24/2019
 

69,067
  Take 5 Oil Change
Boerne, TX
830-249-1216
take5oilchange.com

 4.8 / 5.0

222 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed

09/24/2019
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/01/2019
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boerne, TX
Title #13030043019102907

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/16/2020
 

69,665
  Take 5 Oil Change
Boerne, TX
830-249-1216
take5oilchange.com

 4.8 / 5.0

222 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed

09/16/2020
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/01/2020
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boerne, TX
Title #13030043019102907

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

 215 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 221 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 221 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 221 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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12/02/2020
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title #13030344157125918

Title issued or updated
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/15/2020
 

70,068
  Dallas Auto Center
Addison, TX
972-489-3884
dallasautocenter.net/

 4.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Antenna replaced

02/03/2021
 

Dallas Auto Center
Addison, TX
972-489-3884
dallasautocenter.net/

 4.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/21/2021
 

71,461
  Dallas Auto Center
Addison, TX
972-489-3884
dallasautocenter.net/

 4.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake light switch replaced

07/19/2021
 

Dallas Auto Center
Addison, TX
972-489-3884
dallasautocenter.net/

 4.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/28/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0088399108

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/5/22 9:04:36 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 MERCEDES-BENZ SL CLASS vehicle
(VIN: WDBFA68F92F204233), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/5/22 at 10:04 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

